
Pos NomEquipo Nombre Hex Eq Heq Sex Cat RES Total

1 ISEGA FOUCES DIAZ, JOSE MANUEL 20,5 11 21 M 4 72 297
ISEGA PRIETO PRIETO, JOSE MANUEL 14,8 11 15 M 3 73
ISEGA PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L. 13,4 11 13 M 3 76
ISEGA GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, RAMON 26,6 11 27 M 5 76

2 AUTOS RIVADA CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO 1,1 8 1 M 1 71 303
AUTOS RIVADA ARAMBARRI IGLESIAS, JAVIER 12,5 8 13 M 3 76
AUTOS RIVADA CHORA FARÇADAS, ANTONIO 24,5 8 25 M 4 77
AUTOS RIVADA RIVADA LUSQUIÑOS, SAMUEL 16,3 8 17 M 3 79

3 CHEREAU CASADELLA LONG, GINA 5,8 3 6 F 2 70 306
CHEREAU LEMOS PIRES, JOSE PEDRO 5,4 3 5 M 2 76
CHEREAU RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO 15 3 15 M 3 76
CHEREAU RIVERA CASADELLA, BRUNO 10,1 3 10 M 2 84

4 PLAINTEC FEM LLORCA MANEIRO, ANA 7,6 2 8 F 2 68 307
PLAINTEC FEM GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 10,2 2 10 F 2 71
PLAINTEC FEM DEL FEDELE, MONICA 14,7 2 15 F 3 78
PLAINTEC FEM CAMINO COGOLLUDO, ROSA 29,4 2 30 F 5 90

5 VITALCELTIA COSTAS SOTO, ROSA Mª 22,6 13 23 F 4 73 308
VITALCELTIA CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA 26,3 13 27 F 4 75
VITALCELTIA ABREU SERNANDEZ, JESUS 25,5 13 21 M 4 77
VITALCELTIA BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO 17,7 13 18 M 3 83

6 CLAVO BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME 22,3 12 23 M 4 71 311
CLAVO GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER 21,7 12 22 M 4 79
CLAVO LOSADA CARDOSO, IGNACIO 23,3 12 24 M 4 79
CLAVO LARA ORTIZ DE LA TORRE, NICOLAS 20,2 12 21 M 4 82

7 RADIO VIGO ZAYAS CARVAJAL, GALO 23 5 24 M 4 67 313
RADIO VIGO GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, EUGENI 29,1 5 30 M 5 74
RADIO VIGO GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ CASTROVERDE, IÑIGO 17,1 5 17 M 3 84
RADIO VIGO DIAZ-CASTROVERDE BENAVENTE, LUCIANO 19 5 19 M 4 88

8 ITEMA PEREZ-LORENTE ELOSUA, ADOLFO 22,5 4 23 M 4 75 315
ITEMA ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS 7,6 4 7 M 2 78
ITEMA GABIEIRO QUIROGA, ANGEL 18,1 4 18 M 3 81
ITEMA ALONSO TABOADA, HUMBERTO 18,1 4 18 M 3 81
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9 PLAINTEC PARDO DIZ, ROBERTO 17 10 17 M 3 74 316
PLAINTEC HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL 20,7 10 21 M 4 77
PLAINTEC FERNANDEZ TORRES, DAVID 5,6 10 5 M 2 80
PLAINTEC GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIO 6,7 10 7 M 2 85

PESCAPUERTA MARTINEZ CUNTIN, TERESA 6 7 6 F 2 73 316
PESCAPUERTA VELLO ROMAN, JORGE 11,5 7 12 M 3 77
PESCAPUERTA PEREZ PAMPIN, JOSE ERNESTO 19,3 7 20 M 4 81
PESCAPUERTA VAZQUEZ CASTRO, JUAN 35 7 31 M 5 85

11 CEM SASTRE VAZQUEZ, CARMEN 26,5 6 27 F 5 75 329
CEM GONZALEZ VALVERDE, Mª NELLY 27,6 6 28 F 5 75
CEM DIEZ ORDEJON, CARLOS 26,9 6 28 M 5 89
CEM VAILLO COBOS, MARIA DOLORES 33,4 6 30 F 5 90

12 MARTIN CODAX BOADO MONTERO, LUIS 3,7 9 3 M 1 76 331
MARTIN CODAX SINEIRO GALIÑANES, ELVIRA 17,5 9 18 F 3 78
MARTIN CODAX DURAN SANTOS, RAMON 18,1 9 18 M 3 82
MARTIN CODAX NODAR ROMAN , JOSE MANUEL 33,7 9 31 M 5 95

13 EURORED COSTAS LAFUENTE, RAUL 23,8 1 24 M 4 81 334
EURORED OZORES MASSO, MIGUEL 8,6 1 8 M 2 81
EURORED LORES GALAVIS, JORGE 20,8 1 21 M 4 85
EURORED VILLOT SANCHEZ, ALVARO 25,2 1 26 M 4 87

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01164984 ZAYAS CARVAJAL, GALO 23 S M 4 24 67
2 GC01021828 LLORCA MANEIRO, ANA 7,6 S F 2 8 68
3 GC01806689 CASADELLA LONG, GINA 5,8 M F 2 6 70
4 GC01096691 CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO 1,1 M M 1 1 71

GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 10,2 S F 2 10 71
GC01101411 BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME 22,3 S M 4 23 71

7 GC01963634 FOUCES DIAZ, JOSE MANUEL 20,5 S M 4 21 72
8 GC55284173 MARTINEZ CUNTIN, TERESA 6 M F 2 6 73

GC01646054 PRIETO PRIETO, JOSE MANUEL 14,8 S M 3 15 73
GC01462939 COSTAS SOTO, ROSA Mª 22,6 S F 4 23 73

11 GC01937149 PARDO DIZ, ROBERTO 17 M M 3 17 74
GC01995350 GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, EUGENI 29,1 S M 5 30 74

13 GC01958831 PEREZ-LORENTE ELOSUA, ADOLFO 22,5 S M 4 23 75
GC01070769 CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA 26,3 S F 4 27 75
GC01191473 SASTRE VAZQUEZ, CARMEN 26,5 S F 5 27 75
GC01365516 GONZALEZ VALVERDE, Mª NELLY 27,6 S F 5 28 75

17 GC01017603 BOADO MONTERO, LUIS 3,7 S M 1 3 76
GC01926419 LEMOS PIRES, JOSE PEDRO 5,4 S M 2 5 76
GC01976696 ARAMBARRI IGLESIAS, JAVIER 12,5 M M 3 13 76
GC01187395 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L. 13,4 S M 3 13 76
GC01172480 RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO 15 S M 3 15 76
GC01930922 GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, RAMON 26,6 S M 5 27 76

23 GC55798146 VELLO ROMAN, JORGE 11,5 M M 3 12 77
GC01462938 ABREU SERNANDEZ, JESUS 25,5 S M 4 21 77
GC01809008 HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL 20,7 S M 4 21 77
GC00923695 CHORA FARÇADAS, ANTONIO 24,5 M M 4 25 77

27 GC55367824 ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS 7,6 S M 2 7 78
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GC01801061 DEL FEDELE, MONICA 14,7 S F 3 15 78
GC05260180 SINEIRO GALIÑANES, ELVIRA 17,5 S F 3 18 78

30 GC01933103 RIVADA LUSQUIÑOS, SAMUEL 16,3 M M 3 17 79
GC01943249 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER 21,7 S M 4 22 79
GC00954943 LOSADA CARDOSO, IGNACIO 23,3 S M 4 24 79

33 GC10781728 FERNANDEZ TORRES, DAVID 5,6 M M 2 5 80
34 GC01937819 OZORES MASSO, MIGUEL 8,6 S M 2 8 81

GC10466541 GABIEIRO QUIROGA, ANGEL 18,1 M M 3 18 81
GC55397089 ALONSO TABOADA, HUMBERTO 18,1 S M 3 18 81
GC55963120 PEREZ PAMPIN, JOSE ERNESTO 19,3 S M 4 20 81
GC01973026 COSTAS LAFUENTE, RAUL 23,8 M M 4 24 81

39 GC05260179 DURAN SANTOS, RAMON 18,1 S M 3 18 82
GC01953520 LARA ORTIZ DE LA TORRE, NICOLAS 20,2 S M 4 21 82

41 GC01070768 BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO 17,7 S M 3 18 83
42 GC01806688 RIVERA CASADELLA, BRUNO 10,1 J M 2 10 84

GC00156082 GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ CASTROVERDE, IÑIGO 17,1 S M 3 17 84
44 GC10262435 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIO 6,7 S M 2 7 85

GC01390655 LORES GALAVIS, JORGE 20,8 S M 4 21 85
GC01083841 VAZQUEZ CASTRO, JUAN 35 S M 5 31 85

47 CM00093252 VILLOT SANCHEZ, ALVARO 25,2 S M 4 26 87
48 GC01055838 DIAZ-CASTROVERDE BENAVENTE, LUCIANO 19 M M 4 19 88
49 GC10384195 DIEZ ORDEJON, CARLOS 26,9 S M 5 28 89
50 GC01974434 CAMINO COGOLLUDO, ROSA 29,4 S F 5 30 90

GC10384196 VAILLO COBOS, MARIA DOLORES 33,4 S F 5 30 90
52 GC01941830 NODAR ROMAN , JOSE MANUEL 33,7 S M 5 31 95

MEJOR APPROACH: ALEJANDRO CABRERA RODRIGUEZ


